



COMPONENT CHECKLIST

A1	A2	A3	A4	A5	A6	A7
M5X15	M6X15	M8X25	$\phi 16\text{X}\phi 6.2\text{X}1.5$	M8X45	$\phi 16\text{X}\phi 8.2\text{X}1.5$	$\phi 13\text{X}\phi 8.2\text{X}13$
X4	X4	X4	X4	X4	X4	X4

X2

Open-wrench	5mm	6mm	M8x10	M8
X1	X1	X1	X8	X8
B1	B2	B3	B4	B5

X1

C1	C2	C3	C4	C5	C6
M8X70	$\phi 16\text{X}\phi 8.2\text{X}1.5$	M8X60	M8	Lag bolt	$\phi 16\text{X}\phi 8.2\text{X}1.5$
X3	X6	X1	X4	X6	X6

X1

D1	D2	D3
	M8X10	
X2	X8	X1

X1

D4	D5	D6	D7	D8	D9	D10	D11	D12
		800mm	680mm		400T	M5		
X1	X2	X2	X2	X1	X4	X4	X1	X4

M Ceiling Mount Pro MBC1UX2



Scan for info!